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Complete Overall Results
Project Life 5K
OKC, OK 9-07-2019
Place No. C NAME City

1 107 shad Issac WHEELCHAIR OKC
2 248 Zossima Granger 0KC

3 190 Merritt Suenram OKC

4 72 Sadie Flynn OKC

5 207 Kyle walker EAGLE

6 289 chuck Hodges OKC

7 232 Ervin wyatt EDMOND
8 205 Jeffrey wagner MWC

9 210 Tylan walter EDMOND
10 230 Kailah wyatt EDMOND
11 180 Max Soper JONES
12 71 Matt Flynn OKC
13 686 Justin Robertson OKC
14 63 David Dickinson MOORE
15 278 Jason Daniel JONES
16 133 Chloe Mccall EDMOND
17 165 Keith Rogers OKC
18 56 Alex Crawford NORMAN
19 82 Jerry Glasgow EDMOND
20 209 Trinity walter EDMOND
21 213 Hunter Wilkerson EDMOND
22 103 James Hudson OKC
23 48 Madelynn Clark EDMOND
24 208 Tanya walker EAGLE
25 193 Hayden Taylor OKEENE
26 700 Emily Sutton OKC
27 178 Jared Simon EDMOND
28 189 Jay Stovall OKC
29 131 samuel Martinez OKC

30 599 Jane Doe

31 233 Vvan wylie MWC

32 291 Spencer Monroe OKC
33 130 Ssimon Marchesano oKC

34 149 Troy Newsom MOORE
35 97 Steve Harris EDMOND
36 49 Emily Clark EDMOND
37 281 Bronda williams 0KC
38 282 Brett Cauthen oKC
39 144 Jenna Murphy YUKON
40 134 Briley mccall EDMOND
41 192 Trevor Taylor OKEENE
42 261 Thomas Baste 0KC
43 247 Robert Snowder 0KC
44 699 Michael Zurmehly OKC
45 228 Jared wright NEWCASTLE
46 98 Charlie Hartman WELLINGTON
47 231 Keitha wyatt EDMOND
48 229 Scott Wright NEWCASTLE
49 198 Ssara Tsoodle CHOCTAW
50 687 Kaleb Nolan OKC
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1 17:23 5:36
1 17:23 5:36
2 18:25 5:56
1 19:22 6:15
1 19:31 6:17
1 20:17 6:32
1 20:33 6:37
1 20:42 6:40
2 20:53 6:44
1 21:06 6:48
1 21:40 6:59
1 22:03 7:006
2 22:10 7:09
2 22:11 7:09
3 22:15 7:10
2 22:26 7:14
1 22:28 7:14
4 22:49 7:21
1 23:32 7:35
3 23:38 7:37
5 23:41 7:38
2 23:46 7:39
4 23:55 7:42
1 23:59 7:44
1 24:08 7:47
1 24:12 7:48
1 24:18 7:50
2 24:33 7:55
2 24:34 7:55
1 24:34 7:55
1 24:52 8:01
3 25:01 8:04
3 25:03 8:04
2 25:10 8:07
3 25:14 8:08
5 25:15 8:08
2 25:23 8:11
3 25:25 8:11
2 25:36 8:15
6 25:37 8:15
3 25:39 8:16
4 25:50 8:19
2 25:52 8:20
4 25:52 8:20
1 25:52 8:20
6 26:05 8:24
1 26:06 8:25
4 26:23 8:30
2 26:25 8:31
2 26:32 8:33
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OKC, OK 9-07-2019
Place No. C NAME City
51 136 Lisa McKinnon oKC
52 597 Aga Pawluczuk YUKON
53 216 Emma Williams EDMOND
54 17 Max Barnes EDMOND
55 598 Grant Secor EDMOND
56 258 Jon Bentley MUSTANG
57 257 Alaina Legendre NORMAN
58 256 Steven Legendre NORMAN
59 37 Quent Burris HARRAH
60 196 Tye Tavlor 0KC
61 171 Rodrigo Rozo YUKON
62 40 Rogelio Campos EDMOND
63 138 Tenille Mehl NOBLE
64 137 Derek Mehl NOBLE
65 145 Kayle Murphy OKC
66 227 Laura Wright NEWCASTLE
67 143 Reba Morton EDMOND
68 34 Kelcie Burks NORMAN
69 150 Vvickie Oleson CHOCTAW
70 176 Bob Sendrow NORMAN
71 25 Alfred Boisson NORMAN
72 10 Jennifer Alder OKC
73 62 Heather Denman YUKON
74 87 cheryl Greer 0KC
75 174 Kristie scalf MARLOW
76 80 Heather George OKC
77 61 Jonathan Davis NEWCASTLE
78 688 Nolan Lavera OKC
79 121 James Larsen NORMAN
80 480 Justin Greenfield MOORE
81 14 Juan Balderas EDMOND
82 195 Lisette Taylor OKC
83 57 Kimberly Crilly OKC
84 695 Emily witty MUSTANG
85 96 Samantha Harris EDMOND
86 226 Desire wolf oKC
87 1. Daria Arnold oKC
88 47 Lauren Clark NEWCASTLE
89 50 Melissa clark EDMOND
90 156 Rick Shaw EDMOND
91 117 Matthew Keith STILLWATER
92 271 vincent Russel]l MOORE
93 24 cCanon Boatright YUKON
94 175 Hunter scalf YUKON
95 173 Katie salois NORMAN
96 146 Rebekah Kiefer YUKON
97 225 Jacquelyn wolf NORMAN
98 255 Victoria walter EDMOND
99 158 Janet Richard EDMOND
100 132 Scott MccCall EDMOND
Sep-10-2019 1:25:42pm
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Complete Overall Results
Project Life 5K
0OKC, 0K 9-07-2019
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Pace
26:32 8:33
26:34 8:34
26:43 8:36
26:47 8:38
27:18 8:48
27:31 8:52
27:34 8:53
27:46 8:57
27:59 9:01
28:07 9:03
28:19 9:07
28:24 9:09
28:25 9:09
28:29 9:11
28:33 9:12
28:35 9:12
28:43 9:15
28:44 9:15
28:49 9:17
28:51 9:18
28:58 9:20
29:01 9:21
29:01 9:21
29:05 9:22
29:06 9:22
29:08 9:23
29:15 9:25
29:33 9:31
29:38 9:33
29:55 9:38
29:56 9:39
29:59 9:40
30:02 9:40
30:07 9:42
30:08 9:42
30:17 9:45
30:18 9:46
30:38 9:52
30:41 9:53
30:50 9:56
30:59 9:59
31:04 10:00
31:10 10:02
31:11 10:03
31:23 10:07
31:27 10:08
31:29 10:09
31:30 10:09
31:38 10:11
32:00 10:18
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101 164 Aimee Robinett TUTTLE
102 166 Dewitt Roland 0KC
103 693 Johnny Rolling BETHANY
104 223 Sarah witty MUSTANG
105 276 Randy McDaniels OKC
106 270 Logan Clark oKC
107 279 Ricky Morningstar JONES
108 194 Linda Taylor LUTHER
109 44 Seth Clark NORMAN
110 219 Regan Willmann MOORE
111 204 Kayla visor NORMAN
112 85 Susan Green YUKON
113 139 van Mitchell GUTHRIE
114 264 Cecily Thomas OKC
115 86 John Green YUKON
116 129 cChristopher Manning NORMAN
117 66 Sara Durham BLANCHARD
118 51 Robert Clark EDMOND
119 259 Kaley Bentley MUSTANG
120 493 Ben Dyer 0KC
121 102 Christine Howard 0KC
122 43 Madison Clark NORMAN
123 690 Rajah Kennedy OKC
124 3 Kacie Henson HARRAH
125 108 Mike Johnson 0KC
126 263 Tressa Tatro YUKON
127 290 Katalina Goble EL RENO
128 21  Beckie Bigler EDMOND
129 94  Larry Hansen OKC
130 181 william South OKC
131 685 James Randel]l OKC
132 610 Jane Doe
133 1 Diane Mitchell EDMOND
134 2 Shawn Mitchell EDMOND
135 183 Jordyn Springer OKC
136 187 Gavin Sokolnicki EDMOND
137 186  IJoshua Sokolnicki EDMOND
138 114 Ella Judkins EDMOND
139 116 Kyle Judkins EDMOND
140 277 Natalie Agers OKC
141 252 Michelle Edwards TECUMSEH
142 36 Amanda Burris OKC
143 266  Jenny Witherspoon EDMOND
144 19 Heather Baxter OKC
145 206 Debra wagner MWC
146 141  cheryl Morris EDMOND
147 140 Kenny Morris EDMOND
148 75 sharyl Frazier MOORE
149 212 Darren watts OKC
150 197 cConner Thompson MWC
Sep-10-2019  1:25:42pm
]
Complete Overall Results
Project Life 5K
OKC, OK 9-07-2019
Place No. C NAME City
151 28 Kim Bramlett MWC
152 285 Darcy Hammond OKC
153 273 Michael stelzer MwC
154 15 Kyli Baldwin 0KC
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155 218 Teresa williamson 0KC
156 73 Dana Foreman NORMAN
157 74  Andrea Foster BLANCHARD
158 79  Amanda Geiger NORMAN
159 492 Heather Dyer OKC
160 8 Barbara Reed MOORE
161 38 Lori Burris HARRAH
162 184 carla springer 0oKC
163 479 Karen Mayorga OKC
164 41 David Chennault GUTHRIE
165 42 Marty Clark EDMOND
166 125 Jessica Loehrs EDMOND
167 182 Claire Springer OKC
168 211 Emily Matthews YUKON
169 77 Jeanann Gaona CHOCTAW
170 292 Lavanda Aponte MOORE
171 147 Susie Murrah OKC
172 293 Mary Lujan MOORE
173 142 Richard Morris 0KC
174 106 cChristina Hurtado YUKON
175 68 Vvictor Esquivel YUKON
176 191 Tammie Swiney OKC
177 54  Renah Coffman SHAWNEE
178 251 Bobby Edwards TECUMSEH
179 69 Maria Esquivel YUKON
180 275 Greg Clark EDMOND
181 55 Dave Copenhaver MWC
182 124 Allison Litterell 0KC
183 236 Kimberly Yoning OKC
184 237 Jeff Yoning OKC
185 268 Bryan Tracy OKC
186 280 Martha Kissner YUKON
187 95 Donald Hargrove EDMOND
188 123 Halee Liley MEDFORD
189 115 Elijah Judkins EDMOND
190 160 vernon Richards EDMOND
191 100 Allan Hinten OKC
192 31 Landon Brown EDMOND
193 32 Jessica Brown EDMOND
194 33 Greg Brown EDMOND
195 18 Patricia Barnes EDMOND
196 65 Matthew Dobbs 0KC
197 64 Anglea Dobbs OKC
198 128 James Lynch BLANCARD
199 92 Dale Hammond YUKON
200 272 Ronda Stapleton MOORE

Sep-10-2019  1:25:42pm

0

Ccomplete Overall Results
Project Life 5K
OKC, OK 9-07-2019

Place No. C NAME City
201 992 Jude Hinten YUKON
202 152 Alan Pace TUTTLE
203 153 sandy Pace TUTTLE
204 39 Kathleen Campos EDMOND
205 201 Lyla Tsoodle CHOCTAW
206 199 Kenton Tsoodle CHOCTAW
207 217 John williams 0KC
208 262 Tori Baste 0KC
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209 260 Tandy Blagg OKC 48 F 11
210 224  Lynda witty MUSTANG 64 F 9
211 60 Fay Darby YUKON 62 F 10
212 93 Joni Hankins OKC 39 F 13
213 177 susan Poole YUKON 50 F 11
214 78 Teresa Gee MOORE 36 F 14
215 112 Angela Jones OKC 44 F 13
216 23  3Jacqueline Black STILLWATER 35 F 15
217 172 Juanita Rupe GUTHRIE 70 F 1
218 167 Tracy Ross YUKON 42 F 14
219 254 Kari Larsen 0KC 33 F 18
220 267 Robin Burris OKC 42 F 15
221 110 Reanna Johnson HENNESEY 25 F 9
222 109 Kim Johnson NORMAN 54 F 12
223 88 Ashley Gutierrez OKC 34 F 19
224 20 Geeta Bhonde EDMOND 38 F 16
225 220 Donald wiltfong DEL CITY 64 M 7
226 101 carolyn Hinten 0KC 64 F 11
227 245 Brent Abner EL RENO 52 ™ 11
228 689 Connie Abner EL RENO 46 F

229 286 Nancy Duehning KINGSTON 55 F 8
230 287 Mike Duehning KINGSTON 51 ™ 12
231 246 Lisa Lewis oKC 64 F 12
232 269 Kalli Kapraun OKC 52 F 13
233 249 Renee Duck MUSTANG 57 F 9
234 76 Laura Gamino 0KC 62 F 13
235 122 Dana Lieberman OKC 51 F 14
236 9 Randy Adkisson YUKON 57 M 9
237 253 Jordan Adkisson YUKON 30 M 12
238 242 Shannon Adkisson YUKON 29 F 10
239 90 Kathy Hale OKC 60 F 14
240 475 Brody Largent OKC 22 M 6
241 478 Brea Davis OKC 21 F 8
242 58 Alena Croy OKC 32 F 20
243 288 Jason Baxter 0KC 34 ™M 13
244 119 Megan Komahcheet NORMAN 32 F 21
245 67 Mercedes Ell1is OKC 37 F 17
246 59 Ana Carmina Dange OKC 36 F 18
247 477 Jacob Stewart oKC 42 M 13
248 476 Liam Stewart oKC 3™ 7
249 157 shannon Powers GUTHRIE 48 F 13
250 81 Ashley Gilliam GUTHRIE 39 F 19

Sep-10-2019 1:25:42pm
0

Complete Overall Results
Project Life 5K

OKC, OK 9-07-2019
Place No. C NAME City St Ag S DivP
251 694 Tori Rolling BETHANY 9F 10
252 697 carla Dodd GUTHRIE 72 F 2
253 26  Mary Bourne OKC 62 F 15
254 241 Michelle Adkins OKC 59 F 10
255 4 Diane Moore MwWC 55 F 11
256 5 Jamie Comb MOORE 37 F 20
257 7 Kathryn Stockton THE VILLAGE 45 F 14
258 113 sarah Judkins EDMOND 35 F 21
259 159 Cindy Richards EDMOND 58 F 12
260 692 Mmichelle Rolling BETHANY 44 F 16
261 691 Mark Rolling BETHANY 45 M 11
262 104 caitlin Hulin 0KC 28 F 11
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REPORT.TXT
0(10un&1000&17.27C0&166F0(s0p12h10v0sOB Female AGE GROUP RANKINGS

Project Life 5K
OKC, OK 9-07-2019

0-12345x0(10un&1000&17.27C0&166F0(s0pl12h10v0s0OB
Female AGE GROUP: 1 - 8

Place No. C NAME City St Ag S Pace
1 114 Ella Judkins EDMOND 8 F 36:04 11:37
0-12345x0(10un&1000&17.27C0&166F0(s0pl2h10v0sOB
Female AGE GROUP: 9 - 12
Place No. C NAME City St Ag S Pace
1 230 Kailah wyatt EDMOND 11 F 21:06 6:48
2 133 chloe Mccall EDMOND 10 F 22:26 7:14
3 209 Trinity walter EDMOND 12 F 23:38 7:37
4 48 Madelynn Clark EDMOND 11 F 23:55 7:42
5 49 Emily Clark EDMOND 10 F 25:15 8:08
6 134 Briley MccCall EDMOND 11 F 25:37 8:15
7 216 Emma williams EDMOND 10 F 26:43 8:36
8 184 carla Springer OKC 12 F 39:41 12:47
9 201 Lyla Tsoodle CHOCTAW 9 F 46:02 14:49
10 694 Tori Rolling BETHANY 9 F 55:34 17:54
0-12345x0(10u0&1000&17.27Cc0&166F0(s0pl12hl0v0sOB
Female AGE GROUP: 13 - 15
Place No. C NAME city St Ag S Pace
1 183 Jordyn Springer OKC 14 F 35:54 11:34

0-12345X0(10un&1000&17.27CN&166F0(s0p12hl0v0s0OB
Female AGE GROUP: 16 - 18
place No. C NAME City St Ag S Pace

D—12345XD(16UD&1OOD&17.27CD&166FU(SOp12h10VOSOB
Female AGE GROUP: 19 - 24

Place No. C NAME City St Ag S Pace

1 195 Lisette Taylor 0KC 20 F 29:59 9:40

2 11 Daria Arnold 0KC 20 F 30:18 9:46

3 47 Lauren Clark NEWCASTLE 23 F 30:38 9:52

4 175 Hunter Scalf YUKON 23 F 31:11 10:03

5 219 Regan Willmann MOORE 23 F 33:11 10:41

6 259 Kaley Bentley MUSTANG 21 F 34:26 11:05

7 479 Karen Mayorga OKC 20 F 40:06 12:55

8 478 Brea Davis OKC 21 F 52:33 16:55
0-12345x0(10Un&1000&17.27C0&166F0(s0p12h10v0s0OB

Female AGE GROUP: 25 - 29

Place No. C NAME city St Ag S Pace

1 72 Sadie Flynn oKC 29 F 19:22 6:15

2 695 Emily witty MUSTANG 26 F 30:07 9:42

3 226 Desire wolf OKC 26 F 30:17 9:45

4 146 Rebekah Kiefer YUKON 29 F 31:27 10:08

5 223 Sarah witty MUSTANG 26 F 32:31 10:28

6 204 Kayla visor NORMAN 29 F 33:20 10:44

7 66 Sara Durham BLANCHARD 29 F 34:18 11:03

8 277 Natalie Agers OKC 28 F 36:22 11:43

9 110 Reanna Johnson HENNESEY 25 F 48:07 15:30

10 242 shannon Adkisson YUKON 29 F 52:06 16:47

11 104 Caitlin Hulin 28 F 56:46 18:17

0-12345x0(10un&1000&17. 27CD&166FD(SOp12h10VOSOB

Female AGE GROUP: 30 - 34

Place No. C NAME City St Ag S Pace
Page 1
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1 700 Emily Sutton OKC
2 144  Jenna Murphy YUKON
3 257 Alaina Legendre NORMAN
4 34 Kelcie Burks NORMAN
5 150 Vvickie Oleson CHOCTAW
6 80 Heather George 0KC
7 173 Katie Salois NORMAN
8 264 Cecily Thomas oKC
9 102 Christine Howard 0KC
10 43 Madison Clark NORMAN
11 36 Amanda Burris 0KC
12 28 Kim Bramlett MwWC
13 15 Kyli Baldwin OKC
14 492 Heather Dyer 0KC
15 125 Jessica Loehrs EDMOND
16 123 Halee Liley MEDFORD
17 32 Jessica Brown EDMOND
18 254 Kari Larsen OKC
19 88 Ashley Gutierrez OKC
20 58 Alena Croy OKC
21 119 Megan Komahcheet NORMAN

0-12345X0(10Un&1000&17.27C0&166F0(s0p12h10v0s0OB
Female AGE GROUP: 35 - 39

Place No. C NAME City St Ag

1 597 Aga Pawluczuk YUKON

2 138 Tenille Mehl NOBLE

3 143 Reba Morton EDMOND

4 62 Heather Denman YUKON

5 3 Kacie Henson HARRAH

6 19 Heather Baxter 0OKC

7 73 Dana Foreman NORMAN

8 74 Andrea Foster BLANCHARD
9 8 Barbara Reed MOORE
10 211  Emily Matthews YUKON
11 124 Allison Litterell OKC
12 64 Anglea Dobbs OKC
13 93 Joni Hankins OKC
14 78 Teresa Gee MOORE
15 23 Jacqueline Black STILLWATER
16 20 Geeta Bhonde EDMOND
17 67 Mercedes Ellis OKC
18 59 Ana Carmina Dange OKC
19 81 Ashley Gilliam GUTHRIE
20 5 Jamie Comb MOORE
21 113 sarah Judkins EDMOND

0-12345x0(10U0&1000&17.27C0&166F0(s0p12h10v0sOB
Female AGE GROUP: 40 - 44

Place No. C NAME city St
1 231 Keitha wyatt EDMOND
2 198 sara Tsoodle CHOCTAW
3 10 Jennifer Alder OKC
4 50 Melissa Clark EDMOND
5 164 Aimee Robinett TUTTLE
6 263 Tressa Tatro YUKON
7 290 Katalina Goble EL RENO
8 1 Diane Mitchell EDMOND
9 266 Jenny Witherspoon EDMOND

10 79 Amanda Geiger NORMAN
11 293 Mary Lujan MOORE
12 272 Ronda Stapleton MOORE
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13 112 Angela Jones OKC
14 167 Tracy Ross YUKON
15 267 Robin Burris OKC
16 692 Michelle Ro11in? BETHANY
0-12345x0(10un&1000&17.27Cc0&166F0(s0p12h10v0s0B
Female AGE GROUP: 45 - 49
Place No. C NAME City St

1 208 Tanya walker EAGLE

2 281 Bronda williams 0oKC

3 227 Laura wright NEWCASTLE
4 57 Kimberly Crilly OKC

5 252 Michelle Edwards TECUMSEH
6 141 cheryl Morris EDMOND

7 292 Lavanda Aponte MOORE

8 18 Patricia Barnes EDMOND

9 92 Dale Hammond YUKON
10 262 Tori Baste oKC
11 260 Tandy Blagg OKC
12 689 Cconnie Abner EL RENO
13 157 Shannon Powers GUTHRIE
14 7 Kathryn Stockton THE VILLAGE

0-12345X0(10un&1000&17.27C0&166F1(s0p12h10v0sOB
Female AGE GROUP: 50 - 54

Place No. C NAME City St
1 136 Lisa McKinnon OKC
2 174 Kristie Scalf MARLOW
3 96 Samantha Harris EDMOND
4 206 Debra wagner MWC
5 75 sharyl Frazier MOORE
6 285 Darcy Hammond oKC
7 38 Lori Burris HARRAH
8 77 Jeanann Gaona CHOCTAW
9 54 Renah Coffman SHAWNEE
10 236 Kimberly Yoning OKC
11 177 Susan Poole YUKON
12 109 Kim Johnson NORMAN
13 269 Kalli Kapraun OKC
14 122 Dana Lieberman OKC

0-12345X0(10un&1000&17.27C0&166F0(s0p12hl10v0sOB
Female AGE GROUP: 55 - 59

Place No. C NAME city St

1 87 Ccheryl Greer OKC

2 225 Jacquelyn wolf NORMAN

3 85 susan Green YUKON

4 21 Beckie Bigler EDMOND

5 218 Teresa williamson OKC

6 42 Marty Clark EDMOND

7 69 Maria Esquivel YUKON

8 286 Nancy Duehning KINGSTON
9 249 Renee Duck MUSTANG
10 241 Michelle Adkins 0KC
11 4 Diane Moore MwC
12 159 cindy Richards EDMOND

0-12345x0(10vd&1000&17.27C0&166F0(s0p12h10v0s0B
Female AGE GROUP: 60 - 64

Place No. C NAME City St
1 158 Janet Richard EDMOND -
2 194 Linda Taylor LUTHER
3 182 Claire Springer OKC

Page 3
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47:02
47 :45
48:05
56:34

15:09
15:23
15:29
18:13

23:59
25:23
28:35
30:02
36:44
37:34
40:35
44:55
45:25
46:25
46:36
49:19
54:03
56:16

26:32
29:06
30:08
37:33
37:47
38:34
39:40
40:34
42:41
42:58
46:52
48:07
49:48
51.:55

29:05
31:29
33:38
34:58
39:11
40:08
42:51
49:20
49:51
56:06
56:06
56:33

Pace

31:38
32:43
40:22

10:11
10:32
13:00
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4 147 sSusie Murrah OKC 60 F 40:39 13:06
5 106 Christina Hurtado YUKON 60 F 41:38 13:25
6 191 Tammie Swiney 0KC 60 F 42:05 13:33
7 280 Martha Kissner YUKON 63 F 43:38 14:03
8 39 Kathleen Campos EDMOND 61 F 45:59 14:49
9 224 Lynda witty MUSTANG 64 F 46:48 15:04
10 60 Fay Darby YUKON 62 F 46:49 15:05
11 101 carolyn Hinten OKC 64 F 49:15 15:52
12 246 Lisa Lewis OKC 64 F 49:25 15:55
13 76  Laura Gamino OKC 62 F 50:21 16:13
14 90 Kathy Hale OKC 60 F 52:12 16:49
15 26  Mary Bourne OKC 62 F 55:59 18:02
0-12345X0(10un&1000&17.27C0&166F0(s0pl2h10v0sOB
Female AGE GROUP: 65 - 69
Place No. C NAME City St Ag S Pace
1 153 Sandy Pace TUTTLE 68 F 45:59 14:49
0-12345x0(10un&1000&17.27C0&166F0(s0pl2hl0v0s0B
Female AGE GROUP: 70 - 74
Place No. C NAME city St Ag S Pace
1 172 Juanita Rupe GUTHRIE 70 F 47:23 15:16
2 697 carla Dodd GUTHRIE 72 F 55:57 18:01
0-12345X0(10Un&1000&17.27C0&166F0(s0pl12h10v0sOB
Female AGE GROUP: 75 - 99
Place No. C NAME City St Ag S Pace
1 599 Jane Doe 99 F 24:34 7:55
2 610 3Jane Doe 99 F 35:39 11:29
00-12345x

Page 4
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0(10uD&1000&17.27Cu&166F0(s0pl2hl0v0s0OB Male AGE GROUP RANKINGS

Project Life 5K
OKC, OK 9-07-2019

0-12345x0(10un&1000&17.27C0&166FL(s0pl2h10v0s0OB
Male AGE GROUP: 1 - 8

Place No. C NAME City St Ag S Pace
1 180 Max Soper JONES 8 M 21:40 6:59
2 103 James Hudson OKC 8 M 23:46 7:39
3 187 Gavin sokolnicki EDMOND 7 M 35:54 11:34
4 115 ETijah Judkins EDMOND 5M 44:06 14:12
5 3. Landon Brown EDMOND 6 M 44:36 14:22
6 99 Jude Hinten YUKON 8 M 45:51 14:46
7 476 Liam Stewart 3 M 54:02 17:24

0-12345X0(10Un&1000&17. 27CD&166FD(50p12h10v0503

Male AGE GROUP: 9 - 12

Place No. C NAME City St Ag S Pace
1 232 Ervin Wyatt EDMOND 11 ™ 20:33 6:37
2 210 Tylan walter EDMOND 11 ™ 20:53 6:44
3 130 Simon Marchesano OKC 11 ™ 25:03 8:04
4 279 Ricky Morningstar JONES 10 ™ 32:40 10:31

0-12345x0(10un&1000&17.27C0&166F0(sO0pl12h10v0sOB

Male AGE GROUP: 13 - 15

Place No. C NAME City St Ag S Pace
1 193 Hayden Taylor OKEENE 13 ™ 24:08 7:47
2 687 Kaleb Nolan OKC 13 ™ 26:32 8:33
3 693 Johnny Rolling BETHANY 13 ™ 32:31 10:28

0-12345x0(1000&1000&17.27C0&166F0(s0pl2h10v0sOB

Male AGE GROUP: 16 - 18

Place No. C NAME City St Ag S Pace
1 228 3Jared wright NEWCASTLE 18 m 25:52 8:20

0-12345x0(10Un&1000&17.27C0&166F0(s0p12h10v0sOB

Male AGE GROUP: 19 - 24

Place No. C NAME city St Ag S Pace
1 248 Zossima Granger 0KC 19 ™ 17:23 5:36
2 190 Merritt Suenram 0KC 24 M 18:25 5:56
3 258 Jon Bentley MUSTANG 24 M 27:31 8:52
4 24 Canon Boatright YUKON 21 m 31:10 10:02
5 255 Vvictoria walter EDMOND 19 M 31:30 10:09
6 475 Brody Largent 22 M 52:12 16:49

0-12345x0(10Un&1000&17. 27cn&166FD(sop12hlovosOB

Male AGE GROUP: 25 - 29

Place No. C NAME city St Ag S Pace
1 107 Shad Issac WHEELCHAIR OKC 29 M 17:23 5:36
2 686 Justin Robertson OKC 25 ™ 22:10 7:09
3 278 Jason Daniel JONES 27 M 22:15 7:10
4 56 Alex crawford NORMAN 29 M 22:49 7:21
5 213 Hunter wilkerson EDMOND 26 M 23:41 7:38
6 98 Charlie Hartman WELLINGTON 29 M 26:05 8:24
7 117 Matthew Keith STILLWATER 25 M 30:59 9:59
8 270 Logan Clark OKC 28 M 32:37 10:30
9 197 conner Thompson MWC 28 M 38:15 12:19

0-12345x0(10un&1000&17.27C0&166F0(s0p12h10v0s0OB

Male AGE GROUP: 30 - 34

Place No. C NAME City St Ag S Pace
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1 71 wmatt Flynn OKC 31 ™ 22:03 7:006
2 131 Samuel Martinez OKC 31 M 24:34 7:55
3 291 Spencer Monroe OKC 34 M 25:01 8:04
4 692 Michael Zurmehly OKC 33 M 25:52 8:20
5 256 Steven Legendre NORMAN 30 M 27:46 8:57
6 145 Kayle Murphy OKC 34 M 28:33 9:12
7 121 James Larsen NORMAN 32 M 29:38 9:33
8 271 Vvincent Russell MOORE 32 ™ 31:04 10:00
9 44 seth Clark NORMAN 32 M 32:59 10:37
10 493 Ben Dyer OKC 33 M 34:29 11:06
11 186 Joshua Ssokolnicki EDMOND 30 M 36:04 11:37
12 253 Jordan Adkisson YUKON 30 M 52:06 16:47
13 288 Jason Baxter OKC 34 M 53:09 17:07
0-12345x0(10u0&1000&17.27C0&166F0(s0pl12hl10v0sOB
Male AGE GROUP: 35 - 39
Place No. C NAME City St Ag S Pace
1 178 Jared Simon EDMOND 38 M 24:18 7:50
2 137 Derek Mehl NOBLE 35 M 28:29 9:11
3 61 Jonathan Davis NEWCASTLE 38 M 29:15 9:25
4 688 Nolan Lavera OKC 37 M 29:33 9:31
5 14 Juan Balderas EDMOND 38 M 29:56 9:39
6 156 Rick shaw EDMOND 35 M 30:50 9:56
7 690 Rajah Kennedy OKC 36 M 34:39 11:10
8 116 Kkyle Judkins EDMOND 36 M 36:13 11:40
9 33 Greg Brown EDMOND 36 M 44:54 14:28
10 65 Matthew Dobbs 0KC 38 M 44:56 14:28
0-12345x0(10u0&1000&17.27C0&166FU(s0pl2h10v0s0B
Male AGE GROUP: 40 - 44
Place No. C NAME City St Ag S Pace
1 165 Keith Rogers 0OKC 40 M 22:28 7:14
2 189 Jay Stovall 0KC 40 M 24:33 7:55
3 192 Trevor Taylor OKEENE 40 M 25:39 8:16
4 229 Scott Wright NEWCASTLE 44 M 26:23 8:30
5 598 Grant Secor EDMOND 44 M 27:18 8:48
6 196 Tye Taylor OKC 43 M 28:07 9:03
7 171 Rodrigo Rozo YUKON 41 M 28:19 9:07
8§ 132 scott Mccall EDMOND 43 M 32:00 10:18
9 685 James Randel]l OKC 44 M 35:36 11:28
10 2 shawn Mitchell EDMOND 43 M 35:47 11:32
11 142 Richard Morris OKC 41 M 41:11 13:16
12 199 Kenton Tsoodle CHOCTAW 43 M 46:17 14:54
13 477 Jacob Stewart 42 M 53:55 17:22
0-12345x0(10ud&1000&17. 27CD&166FD(50p12h10v0503
Male AGE GROUP: 45 - 49
Place No. C NAME City St Ag S Pace
1 207 Kyle walker EAGLE 48 M 19:31 6:17
2 149 Troy Newsom MOORE 46 M 25:10 8:07
3 282 Brett Cauthen OKC 49 M 25:25 8:11
4 261 Thomas Baste OKC 49 M 25:50 8:19
5 480 Justin Greenfield MOORE 46 M 29:55 9:38
6 108 Mike Johnson 0KC 49 M 34:42 11:11
7 140 Kenny Morris EDMOND 46 M 37:42 12:09
8 41 David Chennault GUTHRIE 46 M 40:07 12:55
9 251 Bobby Edwards TECUMSEH 48 M 42:51 13:48
10 268 Bryan Tracy OKC 48 M 43:29 14:00
11 691 M™ark Rolling BETHANY 45 M 56:45 18:16
0-12345xX0(10vn&1000&17.27C0&166F01(s0p12h10v0s0OB
Male AGE GROUP: 50 - 54
Place No. C NAME City St Ag S Pace
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1 289 chuck Hodges OKC 52 M 20:17 6:32
2 17 Max Barnes EDMOND 53 M 26:47 8:38
3 139 van Mitchell GUTHRIE 51 M 33:39 10:50
4 86 John Green YUKON 52 M 33:43 10:52
5 129 christopher Manning NORMAN 52 M 33:53 10:55
6 51 Robert Clark EDMOND 54 M 34:20 11:04
7 273 Michael stelzer MWC 51 M 38:38 12:27
8 68 victor Esquivel YUKON 54 M 42:05 13:33
9 237 3Jeff Yoning OKC 53 M 43:07 13:53
10 95 Donald Hargrove EDMOND 54 M 43:51 14:07
11 245 Brent Abner EL RENO 52 M 49:15 15:52
12 287 Mike Duehning KINGSTON 51 M 49:24 15:55
0-12345X0(10U0&1000&17.27C0&166F01(s0pl2hl0v0s0B
Male AGE GROUP: 55 - 59
Place No. C NAME City St Ag S Pace
1 205 Jeffrey wagner MWC 55 M 20:42 6:40
2 63 Dpavid Dickinson MOORE 55 M 22:11 7:09
3 97 Steve Harris EDMOND - 55 ™ 25:14 8:08
4 37 Quent Burris HARRAH 55 M 27:59 9:01
5 40 Rogelio Campos EDMOND 56 M 28:24 9:09
6 94 Larry Hansen OKC 57 M 35:17 11:22
7 212 Darren watts OKC 57 M 38:14 12:19
8 217 John williams OKC 59 M 46:25 14:57
9 9 Randy Adkisson YUKON 57 M 51:58 16:44
0-12345x0(10un&1000&17.27C0&166F0(s0pl2hl0v0s0B
Male AGE GROUP: 60 - 64
Place No. C NAME City St Ag S Pace
1 233 van wylie MWC 61 M 24:52 8:01
2 247  Robert Snowder OKC 63 M 25:52 8:20
3 166 Dewitt Roland OKC 62 M 32:28 10:27
4 275 Greg Clark EDMOND 61 M 42:52 13:48
5 160 Vernon Richards EDMOND 60 M 44:36 14:22
6 128 3James Lynch BLANCARD 61 M 45:18 14:35
7 220 Donald wiltfong DEL CITY 64 M 49:12 15:51
0-12345x0(10un&1000&17.27C0&166F0(s0p12h10v0s0OB
Male AGE GROUP: 65 - 69
Place No. C NAME City St Ag S Pace
1 82 Jerry Glasgow EDMOND 65 M 23:32 7:35
2 25 Alfred Boisson NORMAN 65 M 28:58 9:20
3 181 william South OKC 68 M 35:33 11:27
4 55 Dave Copenhaver MWC 67 M 42:56 13:50
5 100 Allan Hinten OKC 67 M 44:36 14:22
6 152 Alan Pace TUTTLE 68 M 45:52 14:46
0-12345x0(10un&1000&17.27¢c0&166F0(s0pl12h10v0s0B
Male AGE GROUP: 70 - 74 )
Place No. C NAME City St Ag S Pace
0-12345x0(10u0&1000&17.27CN&166F0(s0pl2hl10v0sOB
Male AGE GROUP: 75 - 99
Place No. C NAME City St Ag S Pace
1 176 Bob Sendrow NORMAN 77 M 28:51 9:18
2 276 Randy McDaniels OKC 99 M 32:33 10:29
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Page 3



